Warren Boys Varsity Golf Schedule 2020

Opponent Date Location
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL INV 8/5/20  AWAY
CIRCLE K INV 8/6/20  AWAY
LAKESIDE INV 8/12/20 AWAY
MARIETTA / WATERFORD 8/13/20 HOME
ECOL (1st Round OAK SHADOWS) 8/17/20 AWAY
WHEELING PARK / HOBAN 8/19/20 AWAY
WASHINGTON COUNTY CHAMP 8/21/20 HOME
GALLIA 8/27/20 AWAY
WESTFALL INV 8/29/20 AWAY
PARKERSBURG SOUTH 9/1/20 AWAY

WATERFORD 9/3/20 AWAY



PARKERSBURG

PARKERSBURG

GREYHOUND INV

OVAC

RODNEY BUTT CLASSIC

GALLIA

PARKERSBURG SOUTH

ECOL (2nd Round River Greens)

MARIETTA

9/8/20

9/10/20

9/12/20

9/17/20

9/19/20

9/21/20

9/22/20

9/23/20

9/28/20

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME



