Warren Boys Varsity Golf Schedule 2020

Opponent	Date	Location
PICKERINGTON CENTRAL INV	8/5/20	AWAY
CIRCLE K INV	8/6/20	AWAY
LAKESIDE INV	8/12/20	AWAY
MARIETTA / WATERFORD	8/13/20	HOME
ECOL (1st Round OAK SHADOWS)	8/17/20	AWAY
WHEELING PARK / HOBAN	8/19/20	AWAY
WASHINGTON COUNTY CHAMP	8/21/20	HOME
GALLIA	8/27/20	AWAY
WESTFALL INV	8/29/20	AWAY
PARKERSBURG SOUTH	9/1/20	AWAY
WATERFORD	9/3/20	AWAY

PARKERSBURG	9/8/20	AWAY
PARKERSBURG	9/10/20	HOME
GREYHOUND INV	9/12/20	AWAY
OVAC	9/17/20	AWAY
RODNEY BUTT CLASSIC	9/19/20	AWAY
GALLIA	9/21/20	HOME
PARKERSBURG SOUTH	9/22/20	HOME
ECOL (2nd Round River Greens)	9/23/20	AWAY
MARIETTA	9/28/20	HOME